




























































































Institute Details Sample
Institute Name Modern Law College, Pune Type the Univeristy Name
Course Name BA.LL.B, LLB Type the Degree Name, example - BA, LLB, BTech etc.
Branch Law Type the name of the Branch/Group/Program where the event is organised.
Event Type HELM - Startup Select from Drop down
Event ID No need to type
HFN POC Maneesha Upadhyay Name of HFN Volunteer in contact with the Institute
State MAHARASHTRA Select from Drop down
Zone  MH-02 Select from Drop down
City PUNE Type the City Name
Start Date 19/08/2021 Double Click on the cell to select the date from calender
End Date 25/08/2021 Double Click on the cell to select the date from calender

Trainers/Session Details
Trainer Name Session Name Date
Srilata Seshadri 19/08/2021 Mail to: anamay.tamrakar@heartfulness.org
Anagha Kulkarani 20/08/2021
Vikram Makwana 21/08/2021
Priyanka Shrivastava  23/08/2021
Raju Illa 24/08/2021
Srilata seshadri 25/08/2021



s.no Email Address
Name of the 
participant.  

Your Mobile 
Number

Manasi Kshirsagar kshirsagarmanasi18@gmail.com
Aditya Lokhande adityalokhande08@gmail.com
Suraj Giri Ssgiri713@gmail.com
Atul Kamble atulkamble1234@gmail.com
Rutuja Gaidhani rutugaidhani@gmail.comPresent
Shivani Dhole shivanimdhole1803@gmail.com
Nikita Gaikwad nikitagaikwad121@gmail.com
Rasika Ranpise ranpiserasika5@gmail.com
Amar Kambale amarkambale@gmail.com
Tushar Gaikwad tushargaikwad161@gmail.com
Meenal marathe meenalsmarathe707@gmail.com
Akshada pardeshi akshup3374@gmail.com
Arti Takale takalearti123@gmail.com
Sayali Mohitkar mohitkarsayali1998@gmail.com
 Syed kaynath luckhi Syedinsha4562@gmail.com
Rasika Tushar Sangle rasikatsangle@gmail.com
Shubham Pradeep Vedpathak shubhamvedpathak2040@gmail.com
Aishwarya Nilay Savant kashmeerasavant@gmail.com
Apurva Ravindra Jadhav apurvarjadhav@gmail.com
Omkar Kamble omkarkamble16031994@gmail.com
Sarad Akanksha Ramdas sarad.akanksha030@gmail.com
Triveni Sambhaji Kolekar kolekartriveni19@gmail.com
Pranita Satish Mandwade pranitamandwade@gmail.com
Srushtee Sheetal Patil patilssrushtee@gmail.com
Vijay Patil vijaypatil1114@gmail.com
Priya Umap priyaumap1998@gmail.com
Pinal Khandelwal cspinukhandelwal123@gmail.com
Saurabh Sathe sathesaurabh37@gmail.com
Priyal Kachare priyalkachare33@gmail.com
Yogesh D.Sayajirao yogeshsayajirao@gmail.com
Tanishka Garje tanishka.garje11@gmail.com
Yogesh D.Sayajirao yogeshsayajirao@gmail.com
Ashish Kumar Singh ashu9719@gmail.com
Rohini Sorte rohiniasorte@gmail.com
Mrunal Lad mrunalrlad151@gmail.com
Samruddhi More moresam802@gmail.com
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